
Annexure‐3	
Name	of	the	Corporate	Debtor:	Khyati	Foods	Private	Limited	

Date	of	commencement	of	CIRP:	25th	July,	2019;	List	of	Creditors	as	on:	12th	October	 ,2020	
	

List	of	secured	financial	creditors	(other	than	financial	creditors	belonging	to	any	class	of	creditors)		
(Amount	in	₹)	

	
	

Sl.	
No.	

Name	of	
creditor	

Details	 of	 claim	
received	

Details	of	claim	admitted Amount	 of	
contingent	
claim	

Amount	
of	 any	
mutual	
dues,	
that	may	
be	 set	
off	

Amount	
of	 claim	
not	
admitted

Amou
nt	 of	
claim	
under	
verific
ation	

Remark
s,	if	any	

Date	of	
receipt	

Amount	
claimed	

Amount	of	
claim	
admitted	

Nature	of	
claim	

Amount	
covered	
by	security	
interest	

Amount	
covered	
by	
guarant
ee	

Whether	
related	
party?	

%	of	
Voting	
share	in	
COC	

1	 Bank	of	
Baroda	

09/08/2019	 29,74,54,621	29,74,54,621Secured	
Financial	
Creditor	

29,74,54,621 ‐ No 84% ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ NA	


